
PilotaNum Naz Punt

Riola

G1Pos Distacchi G2

Campionato 125

Team

GUADAGNINI Mata 101 ITA  460 210 1  0  0 250

SCUTERI Emilio 228 ITA  460 250 2  0  0 210

ELZINGA Rick 144 NED  340 170 3  120  120 170

BONACORSI Andrea 223 ITA  280 140 4  180  60 140

RAZZINI Pietro 44 ITA  240 120 5  220  40 120

FACCA Alessandro 294 ITA  180 100 6  280  60 80Marchet Racing Team KTM

BARCELLA Alberto 75 ITA  180 90 7  280  0 90

TALVIKU Jorgen Mathias 100 EST  172 62 8  288  8 110

PALANCA Gioele 119 ITA  170 85 9  290  2 85

CORTI Lorenzo 55 ITA  164 110 10  296  6 54

TUANI Federico 3 ITA  151 74 11  309  13 77

GIUZIO Rafaele Michael 22 ITA  147 77 12  313  4 70

CIABATTI Lorenzo 122 ITA  146 80 13  314  1 66

BENISTANT Thibault 98 FRA  146 72 14  314  0 74

VALSECCHI Mirko 532 ITA  131 70 15  329  15 61

ARANGIO FEBBO Giuseppe 30 ITA  131 63 16  329  0 68

BONIFACIO Andrea 338 ITA  131 68 17  329  0 63

BASSI Francesco 31 ITA  126 54 18  334  5 72

SARASSO Tommaso 23 ITA  126 66 19  334  0 60

VESILIND Henry 9 EST  123 64 20  337  3 59

BARBAGLIA Eugenio 270 ITA  120 56 21  340  3 64

RONCOLI Andrea 115 ITA  116 60 22  344  4 56

PAGLIONICO Mata 95 ITA  116 59 23  344  0 57

DONNINI Orso Maria 269 ITA  114 61 24  346  2 53

BERNINI Lorenzo 919 ITA  113 55 25  347  1 58

CASPANI Pablo Silvio 517 ITA  112 57 26  348  1 55

RATSCHILLER Max 37 ITA  108 46 27  352  4 62

BELLOCCI Cosimo 203 ITA  104 53 28  356  4 51

DONNINI Gianmaria 296 ITA  103 51 29  357  1 52

KOVACS Adam 38 HUN  100 0 30  360  3 100

DICAROLO Vito 130 ITA  100 50 31  360  0 50

ZANGARI Giuseppe Maria 319 ITA  98 52 32  362  2 46

SALINA Pietro 14 ITA  96 47 33  364  2 49

BASTIANINI Simone 41 ITA  96 49 34  364  0 47

TSAP Dmytro 771 UKR  96 48 35  364  0 48

GIARRIZZO Vincenzo Mateo 221 ITA  58 58 36  402  38 0
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